CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE NOVA VENECIA - ES

DESPESAS COM LOCOMOGAO

MES DE MAIO DE 2018

DATA DA
SAIDA

02/05/2018

09/05/2018

18/05/2018

23/05/2018

24/05/2018

24/05/2018

28/05/2018

28/05/2018

28/05/2018

DATA DO
EMPENHO

30/04/2018

08/05/2018

18/05/2018

22/05/2018

23/05/2018

23/05/2018

25/05/2018

25/05/2018

25/05/2018

DESTINO

Vitoria-ES

Vitoria-ES

Vitoria-ES

Vitoria-ES

Vitoria-ES

Vitoria-ES

Vitoria-ES

Vitoria-ES

Vitoria-ES

FAVORECIDO

RONALDO MENDES BARREIROS

GLEYCIARIA BERGAMIM DE ARAUJO

ANTONIO EMILIO ABREU DIAS BORGES

GLEYCIARIA BERGAMIM DE ARAUJO

RACHEL CARVALHO LOPES CRUZ

LELIA TAVARES PEREIRA

ARIELLY MIRANDOLA DA SILVA

ROAN ROGER GOMES MARQUES

ANTONIO EMILIO ABREU DIAS BORGES

DIARIAS

2.144,68

1.144,68

151,48

151,48

91,52

91,52

991,67

991,67

1.641,28

PASSAGENS

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

COMBUSTIVEIS

243,15

0,00

0,00

0,00

118,66

118,66

105,73

105,73

0,00

LOCAGAO DE
VEiCULO

320,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

80,00
80,00
80,00
80,00

0,00

DIARIA DE
MOTORISTA

391,57

0,00

0,00

0,00

45,76

45,76

45,76

45,76

0,00

HORAS
EXTRAS
(MOTORISTA

321,75

0,00

0,00

0,00

134,06

134,06

169,81

169,81

0,00

TOTAL DA
DESPESA

3.421,15

1.144,68

151,48

151,48

470,00

470,00

1.392,97

1.392,97

1.641,28



